

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 197478/2019, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 30583/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-10-2019
in RSA No. 5090/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

HABIJUR REHMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 197478/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 25-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tanya Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Saifuddin Shams, Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 2nd May, 2022.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)